FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED

DALMANA LIMITED

DALMATIA EXPORT LIMITED

DALSAN TRADING LIMITED

DALY BROTHERS LIMITED

DAMI LIMITED

DAMIETE LIMITED

DAMLA LIMITED

DAMSON SOLAR ENERGY LTD

DANACRAFT LIMITED

DANA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

DANASH (UK) LIMITED

DANATROL ENGINEERING LIMITED

DANBRO (1004) LTD

DANBRO (1010) LTD

DANBRO (1006) LTD

DANBRO (1036) LTD

DANCE ARTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

DANCE FUSION (WEYMOUTH) LIMITED

THE DANCE STUDIOS DANCE CENTRE
(PERFORMING ARTS CYMRU) LTD

DAN COLMAN (THOMAS THE TANK ENGINE)
LIMITED

DAN-COT LIMITED

DANCY MEWS (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

D & A LIMITED

D & C CONTRACTORS LIMITED

D & C HEATING ENGINEERS LIMITED

D&D TRANSLOG LIMITED

DANDELIONS LIMITED

D & E RACING LIMITED

G GAS SERVICES LIMITED

J PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

K ENTERPRISE LIMITED

K (LONDON) LTD

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE LIMITED
EXPRESS LIMITED

GBS LTD

MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD

BAUAUSFUEHRUNG ~ LIMITED

TIMBER BUILDINGS LIMITED

DISCOUNT JEWELLERY LIMITED

4U LIMITED

MOTORCYCLES LIMITED

DANECLIFF LIMITED

DANELLY LIMITED

DAN HILL SERVICES LIMITED

DANIELA COLLECTIONS LIMITED

DANIEL CROCKER LIMITED

DANIEL MOLTKAU LIMITED

DANISIAN LIMITED

DANMAR ELECTRICAL LIMITED

DANROSE SERVICES LIMITED

DANSON DRY CLEANERS LIMITED

DANSON PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED

DANTAN ENTERPRISES LTD

DANUBE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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05882303
05079702
05417163
04882799
05515672
05288609
06590600
05899585
04630499
03413029
05933150
02012037
05148087
05166942
05148084
05335836
02560299
05732927
06548985

05769957

05348026
05244531
04885633
04439875
05348863
05945131
05507061
03430510
06556358
04798915
05155945
05505916
06724035
06072218
05562967
04962684
05244330
06010268
05181631
05897721
05967382
05545740
04447686
04840699
05173061
05438206
05882506
05718293
04657057
05238915
04119379
05606420
05996483
05472761

DALLING LIMITED

DANUM BLINDS LIMITED

DANYMAK DRIVING AND LABOUR LIMITED

DAPHANNA LIMITED

DAPPER CLOTHING LTD

DARCY SUPPLIES LTD

DARDENNE ETABLISSEMENT LTD

DARE HAIR LIMITED

DAREMEDIA DEUTSCHLAND LIMITED

DARLINGS FLOWERS LIMITED

DARLINGTON MILK BUYERS CO. LIMITED

DARLINGTON OFFICE SERVICES LIMITED

DARO PERSONAL & PROJEKTE LIMITED

DARREN HUFTON & COMPANY LIMITED

DARREN LANG SERVICES LIMITED

DARREN LINCOLN LIMITED

DARREN NEWMAN TRAINING LIMITED

DARREN WEBB DECORATING LIMITED

DARREN YEOMENS LIMITED

DARTMOUTH DAM LIMITED

DART TRAINING LIMITED

DARWISH LIMITED

D A SHEARING LIMITED

DASH SYSTEMS (UK) LIMITED

DAS MALERTEAM SCHOENBERGER LIMITED

DAS NETWERK LIMITED

DASSETT HOLDINGS CO. LTD

DASTON SYSTEMS LTD

DATABASE INNOVATION LTD

DATACALL EUROPE LIMITED

DATA CAPTURE & DESIGN LIMITED

DATA DAY IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DATA EXPERIENCE LTD

DATAFILE SOFTWARE (LONDON) LTD.

DATAMEAD CONSULTING LIMITED

DATANET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

DATARAC SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DATATONE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

DATATRONIX LIMITED

DAT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

DATEX SERVICES LTD

DATING LIMITED

DAVABI SERVICES LIMITED

DAVCO CONCEPTS LTD

DAVE DIXON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

DAVEMARK LIMITED

DAVE PIKNEY LIMITED

DAVE TATTERSALL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
LIMITED

DAVE "THE MILK®" LIMITED

DAVE TYSON LIMITED

DAVEY & CO UK LIMITED

DAVG PROPERTIES

DAVID BENSON LIMITED

DAVID BURY CONSTRUCTION & RENOVATION
LTD
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06332437
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05972633
06117616
04527767
05228080
03118585
01296474
03766257
05160788
05412829
05764457
04464707
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05574224
05898138
06648677
06579341
05010656
04911065
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05996388
05638003
05152960
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04272359
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04759073
05267577
05704801
05895498
06471197
04837182
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05016677
06102574
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